MPM_ACA-20RM-ALM.A01 Page 1 of 5
ACA-20RM-ALM Series
True-rms-AC Ammeters with Alarm Function
For full details go to
www.murata-ps.com Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000
Murata Power Solutions’ ACA-20RM-ALM Series digital ac ammeters accurately display
the true-rms value of non-sinusoidal ac currents and provide a user-settable, over current

ACA-20RM-4-XXX-XX-ALM 1.5 Ounces (43 grams) nominal
ACA-20RM-5-XXX-XX-ALM 2.1 Ounces (60 grams) nominal
Ordering Information
ACA-20RM-4-AC3-RL-ALM-C 50.0A Range (split-core CT), 85-140Vac power
ACA-20RM-4-AC4-RL-ALM-C 50.0A Range (split core CT), 170-264Vac power
ACA-20RM-5-AC3-RL-ALM-C 30.0A Range, 85-140Vac power
ACA-20RM-5-AC4-RL-ALM-C 30.0A Range, 170-264Vac power
查询"ACA-20RM-4-AC4-RL-ALM-C"供应商
MPM_ACA-20RM-ALM.A01 Page 3 of 5
ACA-20RM-ALM Series
True-rms-AC Ammeters with Alarm Function
Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000www.murata-ps.com
6. Connector Torque Ratings: It is important to tighten TB1’s, screw-
terminals to their rated torque specification of 3.6 pound-inches